
ORDINANCE NO. 250-A

IN THE MATTER OF A SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION FOR THE YEAR 2015

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF THE COUNTY OF

WELD, STATE OF COLORADO:

_.______ . _ . .- _ _ . . ... A . p... II A. . 4-A

WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners ot the County or VVelCl, State or UO|Ol’aC10,

pursuant to Colorado statute and the Weld County Home Rule Charter, is vested with the authority
of administering the affairs of Weld County, Colorado, and

WHEREAS, Section 29-1-111, C.R.S., provides that if during the fiscal year the governing
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budgeted and appropriated monies from one or more spending agencies in one fund to one or more

spending agencies in another fund and/ortransfer budgeted appropriated monies between spending

agencies within a fund, and

WHEREAS. Section 29-1-111 CRS. provides that if during the fiscal vear the dovernind
._..-_. ._, v---.-.. . -,__

body or-any spending agency received ���kؤ�kJ�q�revenueorreveunues not assured at the time of
the adoption of the budget from any source otherthan the local government's property tax mill levy,
the governing board of the local government may authorize the expenditure of these unanticipated

or unassured funds by enacting a supplementary budget and appropriation, and

WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners of Weld County has been advised that

supplemental appropriations, in accordance with the above, need to be made in fiscal year 2015 in

various County funds, as more fully set forth in the Exhibits attached hereto and incorporated herein

by reference, and

WHEREAS, this is an emergency caused by a contingency which would not have been

reasonably foreseen at the time of the adoption of the 2015 Budget, and

WHEREAS, by Section 29-3-112, C.R.S., the governing board of a county does, in an

emergency situation, have authority for the expenditure of funds in excess of said budget, by
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the Weld County Home Rule Charter requires any ordinance which is declared therein to be an

emergency ordinance to be enacted by four-fifths vote of the Board.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT ORDAINED, by the Board of County Commissioners of the 

Countv of Weld. State of Colorado. that the supplemental appropriations for fiscal year 2015 in 

various County funds, as more fully set forth in the attached Exhibits, which were made necessary

by an emergency caused by a contingency which could not have been reasonably foreseen at the

time of the adoption of the 2015 Budget be, and hereby are, approved.
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Supplemental Appropriation Ordinance No. 250-A be, and hereby is, declared to be an emergency

ordinance under the provision of Section 3-14 of the Weld County Home Rule Charter.

BE IT FURTHER ORDAINED by the Board, if any section, subsection, paragraph, sentence,

nlaiicn nr nhmcn nf fhie flrrlinsmma ie fnr nnv reason held or decided to be unconstitutional. such
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decision shall not affect the validity of the remaining portions hereof. The Board of County

Commissioners hereby declares that it would have enacted this Ordinance in each and every

section, subsection, paragraph, sentence, clause, and phrase thereof irrespective of the fact that

any one or more sections, subsections, paragraphs, sentences, clauses, or phrases might be

declared to be unconstitutional or invalid.

The above and foregoing Ordinance Number 250-A was, on motion duly made and

seconded, adopted by the following vote on the 8th day of July, A.D., 2015.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
..._.._AA. 1 .\;\.z-\-any-six

WELD CUUN I Y,/CULUKAUU

ATTEST:%‘d L” ���kؤ�k�'�rIarbara/I<irkn1 Yer,
/I

Weld County Clerk to the Board <

‘W A
Q.—jaAn

Steve Moreno

Published: July 3, 2015, in the Greeley Tribune

Read and Approved: July 8, 2015

Published: July 15, 2015, in the Greeley Tribune

Effective: July 8, 2015
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SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION REASONS
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0 Allocation of computer software and hardware

0 Allocation of equipment
0 Grants

0 Revenue adjustments

Appropriation of excess revenues

Transfers to Capital
Chase Plaza budget

Reorganization of Sheriff’s budget units approved by Board in February

SOLID WASTE:

0 Old landfill cleanup on WCR 49

CONTINGENCY:

0 Retirement Plan full funding

CAPITAL:

0 Chase Remodel
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0 New VoIP (telephone) project
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Weld County Sheriffs Office

Administration Division
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Weld County Sheriffs Office

Patrol Division
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Weld County {M (J; /T
Year End Encumbrances

For the year Ended December 31, 2014

.--an

Prog

100

100

100

100

;An

Balance Fund Total Desc_r_iption

221,595.79 Oil & Gas Audit Contract

120,678.31 Peoplesoft Support

28,220.00 Cent Center Gas Generator

41,500.00
An A'lA nn

Storage Node - Hardware, Software & Support
‘I'_-..J nu--- r-..L-___.__ f"__..._lL..

1 UUU

1000

1000

1000

1000

dnnn

17300

17300

17350

21200

919flfl

6225

6956

6225

6379

6238

R919

1UU

100

100

100

200

onn

luq/420

2965000

2&13000

4637241

Z91Z0O

QRAROO

Menu IVIIUIO Cfllelpllsb‘ oecunty

ConvactManagementSomflonsSOVV

Daptiv PPM/DAPTIV Time Sheet only

Areal Photos Southwest Weld

Ammo

Ammn
I UUU

1000

1000

1000

1000

1 000

21200

22200

22400

22400

23200

ULVU

6238

6952

6379

6220

6220

LUV

200

200

200

200

200

u,uwu.uv

503.50

579,309.85

15,613.75

13,890.63

3.96400

lll\I

Ammo

Communications System Agreement

AP Trimble Software & Support

Replacement Computers backup dispatch

New Radio

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

6386 200

6450 300

6377 300

6450 300

6400 900

267.25

111,892.10

77,154.79

174,050.61

14,867.52

Radio Install

WCR 49 Phase I ROW

Bridge 26/25A Engineering Services

Engineer Design Services WCR 47/ SH 392

Training Costs

1000

2000

2000

2000

90100

32300

32500

32500

6379 900

6533 300

6450 300

6450 300

51,421.50

4,050.00

13,492.73

295414.50

1,581,113.21

Personal Service Agreement

Specialized Crane Services CR 29/42

Design Services WCR 49 Phase I & ll

WCR 49 Construction Inspection

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

32500

32500

32500

32500

32500

6450 300

6450 300

6450 300

6450 300

6373 300

67,330.76

17,282,202.60

1,465,136.38

83,894.67

226,438.67

WCR 49/34 intersection improvements

WC Parkway Construction

Owner Rep Services WCR 49

Soil Survey WCR 49

Permanent Flood Repairs 7 locations

2000

2000

4000

4000

32500 6450 300

32500 6373 300

17500 6930 600

17500 6952 600

197,058.96

19,025.00

72,806.00

17,328.81

19,654,044.27

WCR 49 Phase ll ROW

Bridge 42/29A Concrete Wingwalls

Motorpool CNG Upgrade

Peckham Shed Fuel Tank "Jl'l‘l

Hll

'°>l

A1123Z/92/L0 TLQZT17
4000
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4000

4000

4000

17500

17500

17500

17500

17500
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6930 600

6930 600

6930 600

6940 600

32,886.48

452,797.73

119,450.00

18,962.00

8,075.00

Steel Frame Building Peckham Shed

918 10th Street Remodel

Human Service Elevator Upgrade

Jail Hot water Tanks

Cableing Materials & Labor 918 10th Street
“!l!*“:5‘!i‘§"*/Ts!-1'9:52;”

srg
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6952 CMAQ 40,045.00

6952 CMAQ 56,805.00

6952 CMAQ 520,733.00

722,306.02
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6952 CMAQ

6952 600

6952 600

200,087.00

33,000.00

59,760.00

289,205.00

75,200.00

Vehicles

CNG Conversions

Vehicles

Vehicles

Vehicles

/[u'rflI1.(')l!i*:|:.!J'l'f_l
6000 17550 6952 600 42,136.00

1,516,421.00

Fuel Dispenser Modernization

23,473,884.50 23,473,884.50
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